
 
Anchorage Yacht Club - Thursday Night Race for Fun 
Week 2 
Wind S 1-2 knots.  Waves 1 inch. 
 
Division=1 (SPIN A) 
Date: 06/05/14 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 42252 Spitfire Hellquist 63 Franklin 40 20:02:52 01:02:52 01:01:23 1 

2 602 Misty McIntosh 39 J111 20:05:10 01:05:10 01:04:15 2 

3 18431 Madcap Hoskins 72 Alsberg Express 37 20:08:50 01:08:50 01:07:08 3 

4 51767 His Wings Sloan 75 Beneteau 36.7 20:12:30 01:12:30 01:10:44 4 

5 43 Sirocco 3 Klairmont 15 J133 20:14:14 01:14:14 01:13:53 5 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 1.4 knots 

Division=2 (SPIN B)Date: 06/05/14 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 40330 Elan Anwar 117 Elite 37 20:22:32 01:22:32 01:19:46 1 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 1.0 knots 

Division=3 (SPIN C) 
Date: 06/05/14 StartTime: 18:55:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 USA370 FasTen Caldwell 126 Tartan 10 20:05:35 01:10:35 01:07:36 1 

2 40326 American Dream Wecker 126 Tartan 10 20:10:00 01:15:00 01:12:01 2 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 1.2 knots 

  



Division=4 (SPIN D) 
Date: 06/05/14 StartTime: 18:55:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 20:17:48 01:22:48 01:18:15 1 

2 182 Weekend Warrier Siekmann 201 Capri 22 20:20:23 01:25:23 01:20:38 2 

3 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 20:22:43 01:27:43 01:23:27 3 

4 4230 Miller Time Miller 177 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 20:29:43 01:34:43 01:30:32 4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 1.0 knots 

Division=5 (JAM A) 
Date: 06/05/14 StartTime: 18:50:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 84354 Primo Veliero Yacullo 129 C&C 35 Mark 3 20:10:19 01:20:19 01:17:16 1 

2 41058 Mirage TK 114 Beneteau First 375 20:10:08 01:20:08 01:17:26 2 

3 428 Cetacea Lazerow 129 Hunter 376 20:15:39 01:25:39 01:22:36 3 

4 51720 Intuition Dick 129 Jenneau Sun Odyssey 20:17:52 01:27:52 01:24:49 4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 1.1 knots 

Division=6 (JAM B) 
Date: 06/05/14 StartTime: 18:45:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 16645 Blush Krzaczynski 177 Tartan 30C 20:02:50 01:17:50 01:13:39 1 

2 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 144 Ericson 3410 20:11:07 01:26:07 01:22:43 2 

3 4819 Coyote Laiuppa 183 Catalina 30 TR 20:21:57 01:36:57 01:32:37 3 

4 4192 Lezlie D Roberts 201 Catalina 30 20:25:17 01:40:17 01:35:32 4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 1.1 knots 

  



Division=SPIN Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 42252 Spitfire Hellquist 63 Franklin 40 20:02:52 01:02:52 01:01:23 1 

2 602 Misty McIntosh 39 J111 20:05:10 01:05:10 01:04:15 2 

3 18431 Madcap Hoskins 72 Alsberg Express 37 20:08:50 01:08:50 01:07:08 3 

4 USA370 FasTen Caldwell 126 Tartan 10 20:05:35 01:10:35 01:07:36 4 

5 51767 His Wings Sloan 75 Beneteau 36.7 20:12:30 01:12:30 01:10:44 5 

6 40326 American Dream Wecker 126 Tartan 10 20:10:00 01:15:00 01:12:01 6 

7 43 Sirocco 3 Klairmont 15 J133 20:14:14 01:14:14 01:13:53 7 

8 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 20:17:48 01:22:48 01:18:15 8 

9 40330 Elan Anwar 117 Elite 37 20:22:32 01:22:32 01:19:46 9 

10 182 Weekend Warrier Siekmann 201 Capri 22 20:20:23 01:25:23 01:20:38 10 

11 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 20:22:43 01:27:43 01:23:27 11 

12 4230 Miller Time Miller 177 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 20:29:43 01:34:43 01:30:32 12 

Division=JAM Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 16645 Blush Krzaczynski 177 Tartan 30C 20:02:50 01:17:50 01:13:39 1 

2 84354 Primo Veliero Yacullo 129 C&C 35 Mark 3 20:10:19 01:20:19 01:17:16 2 

3 41058 Mirage TK 114 Beneteau First 375 20:10:08 01:20:08 01:17:26 3 

4 428 Cetacea Lazerow 129 Hunter 376 20:15:39 01:25:39 01:22:36 4 

5 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 144 Ericson 3410 20:11:07 01:26:07 01:22:43 5 

6 51720 Intuition Dick 129 Jenneau Sun Odyssey 20:17:52 01:27:52 01:24:49 6 

7 4819 Coyote Laiuppa 183 Catalina 30 TR 20:21:57 01:36:57 01:32:37 7 

8 4192 Lezlie D Roberts 201 Catalina 30 20:25:17 01:40:17 01:35:32 8 

 



Web: http://www.anchorageyachtclub.org 
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